
758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

13121375870330

28758811514138

28758811514139

28758811514140

28758811514141

28758811514142

28758811514143

28758811514144

28758811514145

28758811514149

28758811514150

28758811514151

YADWINDER SINGH

AKASH KUMAR

AMANDEEP DASS

AMRITPAL SINGH

ARASHDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ARTI SHARMA

AVTAR SINGH

ANKUR GARG

BALJINDER SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

645

665

636

657

665

720

709

701

711

667

682

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811
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PASS

PASS
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/34 /134

/ /68

/66 /44

/32 /139

/158 /78

/71 /40

/30 /153

/161 /78

/73 /40

/32 /124

/159 /75

/72 /42

/32 /149

/163 /75

/71 /40

/36 /139

/160 /72

/75 /53

/35 /169

/169 /80

/81 /44

/35 /156

/156 /77

/74 /73

/31 /165

/152 /80

/78 /64

/35 /160

/173 /77

/80 /46

/35 /154

/157 /73

/79 /46

/38 /142

Status

/ /

/ /

/ /

/8 /

/85 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/92 /

/16 /17

/8 /

/85 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/95 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /17

/9 /

/95 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/83 /

/17 /16

/8 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514151

28758811514152

28758811514153

28758811514154

28758811514155

28758811514157

28758811514158

28758811514159

28758811514160

28758811514161

28758811514162

28758811514163

BALVIR SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

CHAMKAUR SINGH

DEVINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

682

684

676

669

692

680

663

698

666

673

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

Registration No Name
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P P
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

RL(SESSIONAL)

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/170 /75

/80 /49

/35 /166

/157 /70

/78 /46

/35 /151

/159 /76

/75 /40

/25 /161

/163 /72

/75 /44

/33 /155

/168 /73

/79 /45

/33 /151

/156 /73

/70 /21

/30 /155

/160 /77

/80 /42

/35 /128

/170 /79

/71 /49

/ /0

/0 /

/ /

/35 /167

/162 /79

/79 /46

/38 /151

/155 /77

/73 /43

/37 /154

/160 /74

/86 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /18

/9 /

/95 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/95 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/94 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/ /

/18 /17

/7 /

/90 /

/16 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /16

/8 /

/93 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514163

28758811514164

28758811514165

28758811514166

28758811514168

28758811514170

28758811514171

28758811514174

28758811514175

28758811514178

28758811514179

28758811514180

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURJINDER SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURVIR SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARJINDER KAUR

HARJOT SINGH

HARPREET DASS

673

671

690

672

682

666

704

698

683

682

662

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

Registration No Name
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P R

P P
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P P
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P
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PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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27
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30
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/73 /40

/36 /145

/169 /77

/71 /40

/36 /163

/156 /77

/77 /42

/31 /124

/160 /70

/71 /33

/34 /158

/159 /76

/73 /41

/29 /158

/172 /76

/71 /40

/35 /146

/167 /76

/72 /41

/35 /164

/164 /78

/81 /40

/33 /168

/155 /80

/80 /40

/32 /168

/151 /77

/78 /44

/32 /168

/163 /78

/79 /40

/31 /154

/157 /77

/78 /40

/17 /17

/8 /

/89 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/95 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/92 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/87 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/92 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/82 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/83 /

/18 /17

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514181

28758811514182

28758811514184

28758811514186

28758811514188

28758811514189

28758811514191

28758811514192

28758811514193

28758811514194

28758811514195

28758811514196

HARPREET DASS

HARPREET SINGH

HARSHPREET SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGJEET SINGH

JASPAL SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

681

690

715

695

653

638

691

690

703

666

661

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/32 /159

/159 /72

/79 /45

/33 /163

/159 /77

/79 /43

/29 /129

/164 /77

/63 /14

/36 /167

/167 /77

/77 /52

/37 /158

/157 /74

/79 /58

/37 /122

/169 /75

/77 /40

/29 /128

/166 /74

/72 /40

/36 /160

/156 /79

/80 /47

/32 /168

/175 /74

/73 /40

/33 /171

/166 /78

/79 /42

/33 /144

/169 /70

/74 /40

/35 /143

/7 /

/93 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/93 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/90 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/95 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/92 /

/16 /17

/8 /

/89 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/90 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/86 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/91 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/92 /

/18 /18

/7 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514196

28758811514197

28758811514198

28758811514200

28758811514201

28758811514203

28758811514204

28758811514205

28758811514208

28758811514209

28758811514210

28758811514211

JATINDER SINGH

JEON SINGH

KAMALPREET SINGH

KARMJEET SINGH

KRISHAN RAM

KULDEEP SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

KULVEER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER KAUR

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LALY SINGH

661

677

693

651

656

690

655

652

696

692

680

695

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/157 /77

/79 /44

/33 /145

/162 /77

/78 /45

/33 /154

/174 /77

/75 /45

/32 /142

/162 /73

/73 /40

/31 /142

/167 /78

/73 /43

/33 /169

/169 /74

/74 /41

/28 /149

/163 /73

/72 /40

/30 /151

/159 /71

/74 /40

/36 /165

/165 /77

/79 /44

/36 /160

/168 /77

/72 /54

/34 /143

/173 /78

/70 /50

/37 /147

/169 /77

/85 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/94 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/92 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/85 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/82 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/87 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/89 /

/17 /16

/7 /

/85 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/89 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /16

/8 /

/90 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/87 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514211

28758811514212

28758811514213

28758811514214

28758811514215

28758811514217

28758811514219

28758811514220

28758811514221

28758811514222

28758811514225

28758811514226

LALY SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MALKINDER KAUR

MANDEEP SINGH

MANI KUMAR

MOHIT KHOSLA

NARVIR SINGH

NITIN KUMAR

OMKAR

PARAMJEET KUMAR

PARGAT SINGH

PARKASH CHAND

PAVANDEEP SINGH

695

720

724

669

631

682

681

649

668

692

687

625

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

Registration No Name
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P P
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P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

S.No

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/78 /56

/37 /152

/171 /76

/70 /72

/36 /174

/168 /80

/78 /49

/29 /160

/155 /71

/76 /43

/30 /139

/158 /72

/62 /40

/36 /160

/163 /77

/72 /44

/37 /151

/166 /78

/73 /48

/33 /146

/159 /78

/62 /43

/29 /154

/161 /76

/70 /55

/33 /159

/159 /75

/69 /60

/31 /158

/167 /78

/72 /48

/28 /124

/162 /74

/65 /40

/18 /18

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/94 /

/18 /19

/8 /

/93 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/88 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/87 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/85 /

/18 /18

/7 /

/87 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/82 /

/17 /16

/8 /

/95 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/90 /

/17 /18

/7 /

/89 /

/18 /18

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514227

28758811514228

28758811514229

28758811514230

28758811514231

28758811514232

28758811514233

28758811514234

28758811514235

28758811514236

28758811514237

28758811514238

PAVANDEEP SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJINDER SINGH

RAM DASS

RANDEEP SINGH

RESHEM SINGH

RAGHAV KUMAR

SAHIL

SANDEEP SHARMA

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SANMEET SINGH

673

709

686

661

642

656

660

667

660

676

665

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

T R

R T

T T

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL(SESSIONAL)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/38 /156

/160 /74

/64 /49

/37 /164

/167 /74

/71 /65

/35 /166

/175 /71

/71 /40

/33 /148

/159 /77

/72 /41

/31 /148

/151 /77

/65 /41

/27 /157

/160 /78

/67 /42

/31 /149

/158 /78

/78 /40

/ /0

/0 /

/ /

/37 /151

/148 /74

/72 /48

/39 /157

/159 /73

/60 /44

/33 /155

/154 /76

/71 /50

/32 /152

/8 /

/90 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/16 /16

/8 /

/88 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/83 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/83 /

/18 /17

/ /

/ /

/ /

/7 /

/93 /

/18 /19

/7 /

/86 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/94 /

/18 /18

/7 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514238

28758811514239

28758811514240

28758811514241

28758811514242

28758811514243

28758811514244

28758811514245

28758811514246

28758811514247

28758811514248

28758811514249

SANMEET SINGH

SARBJIT SINGH

SATGUR SINGH

SATINDER PAUL SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SHISHANPAL

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

SUKHJOT DASS

SUKHWINDER DASS

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

SUNITA RANI

665

673

681

658

660

671

653

680

668

674

664

702

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/161 /76

/67 /40

/32 /162

/167 /73

/69 /40

/32 /160

/172 /75

/69 /44

/31 /151

/166 /66

/66 /42

/34 /154

/157 /75

/70 /40

/35 /159

/156 /80

/69 /44

/33 /159

/152 /77

/65 /41

/37 /150

/169 /77

/70 /41

/36 /157

/163 /77

/73 /40

/35 /155

/174 /77

/67 /40

/35 /151

/155 /75

/71 /56

/31 /169

/171 /80

/95 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/88 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/86 /

/18 /17

/7 /

/94 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/88 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/87 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/83 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/94 /

/17 /17

/7 /

/82 /

/16 /17

/8 /

/84 /

/16 /18

/8 /

/79 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/88 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514249

28758811514250

28758811514251

28758811514252

28758811514253

28758811514254

28758811514255

28758811514256

28758811514257

28758811514259

28758811514260

28758811514261

SUNITA RANI

SUNNY KUMAR

SURAJ SHARMA

SURINDER SINGH

TANVEER SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

VIKRANT GARG

VIR CHAND

VISHAVDEEP SHARDA

YASHPAL SHARMA

DHARMJEET SINGH LOTEY

GURTEJ SINGH

PAVITER SINGH

702

656

667

721

656

693

696

711

700

704

683

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P R

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/76 /43

/29 /151

/169 /71

/67 /40

/25 /154

/158 /77

/69 /50

/30 /150

/160 /80

/77 /20

/36 /171

/166 /80

/78 /49

/37 /149

/156 /78

/66 /44

/37 /166

/151 /80

/77 /49

/37 /162

/170 /78

/77 /46

/33 /169

/172 /80

/78 /56

/36 /155

/168 /80

/77 /42

/37 /165

/160 /80

/78 /50

/34 /152

/157 /79

/75 /54

/18 /18

/8 /

/86 /

/17 /18

/8 /

/92 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/90 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /17

/8 /

/89 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/85 /

/16 /17

/7 /

/85 /

/16 /15

/8 /

/98 /

/18 /18

/8 /

/91 /

/18 /17

/8 /

/91 /

/17 /16

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



758Course Code: FOOD PROCESSINGBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

28758811514262 PAVITER SINGH 673 66616 75811

75812 75813

75814 75815

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

S.No
103

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/40 /152

/154 /79

/74 /48

/8 /

/84 /

/17 /17

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


